AGRICULTURAL RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT SURVEY
COTTON
PRODUCTION PRACTICES and
COSTS REPORT
for 2003
RESPONDENT BOOKLET
According to the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid

14AGRICULTURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SURVEY
COTTON PRODUCTION PRACTICES and COSTS REPORT for 2003
SECTION G,  IRRIGATION TYPE CODES
PRESSURE SYSTEMS GRAVITY SYSTEMS
1 HAND-MOVE 10 SIPHON TUBE from unlined ditches
2 SOLID OR PERMANENT SET 11 SIPHON TUBE from lined ditches
3 SIDE ROLL OR WHEEL LINE 12 PORTAL SYSTEM from unlined ditches
4 CENTER PIVOT OR LINEAR MOVE
with sprinklers on main line
13 PORTAL SYSTEM from lined ditches
5 CENTER PIVOT OR LINEAR MOVE
with sprinklers below main line,
but more than 2 feet above ground
14 ANY POLY PIPE SYSTEM
6 CENTER PIVOT OR LINEAR MOVE
with sprinklers less than 2 feet above ground
15 GATED PIPE
(not poly pipe)
7 BIG GUN 16 IMPROVED GATED PIPE
(surge flow or cablegation not poly pipe)
8 LOW FLOW IRRIGATION
(drip, trickle or micro sprinkler)
17 SUBIRRIGATION
9 OTHER - SPECIFY 18 OPEN DISCHARGE FROM WELL OR PUMP
19 OTHER - SPECIFY
RUN-OFF CODES
Section G, item 9 . . . . . . . . . .
1 Retained at the end of the field?
2 Re-used to irrigate on the farm?
3 Collected in evaporation ponds on the farm?
4 Drained from the farm?
5 There is no runoff.
LANDLORD/CONTRACTOR COSTS
Seed Costs Custom Field Operations and Services
Section I,
Item 1 . . .
a. Purchased seed
l. Custom land preparation, shaping,
and/or leveling
m. Custom cultivating
Fertilizer Costs [Exclude Lime and Gypsum] n. Custom planting and/or reseeding
b. Fertilizer custom applications o. Custom harvesting
c. Fertilizer materials p. Custom module building
r. Custom hauling
Chemicals/Pesticides Costs
u. Custom harvesting , module building
and hauling
d. Chemicals/pesticides custom applications v. Contract and other paid labor
e. Chemicals/pesticides materials w. Other custom and/or technical services
f. BWEP participation
g. Texas and California Only-
PBWP participation
Technical Services Irrigation and Water Management Costs
h. Soil tests or plant tissue tests z. Purchased irrigation water